Namn

Agnes Bellander
Dan Bellander
Anna Bellander
Alexandra Svensson
Jorgen Svensson
Alma Bognar
Lina Géthberg
Attila Bognar
Alma Jakobsson
Tobias Jakobsson
Ana Jakobsson
Anna Ledin
Patrik Ledin
Maria Ledin
Maria Ledin

Asal Mohammadi
Marjan Jafari
Cornelia Carlsson
Therese Carlsson
Ebba Talback
Emilie Talback
Andreas Talback
Elwira Bjornram
Marie Bjoérnram
Mikael Bjérnram
Emelie Augustsson
Staffan Augustsson
Anna Augustsson
Emilia Welander
Henrik Welander
Felicia Berglind
Therese Berglind
Mikael Berglind

Roll
Spelare
Ovrigt
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Ledare
Spelare
Foralder
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Foralder
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Spelare
Ledare
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Spelare
Ledare
Foralder

Mobiltelefon
0702472949
0705450830
0702555902
072-744 0159
070-281 13 20
0767994147
0705084418
0706959342
070-3592796
0735269729
0739269729

0703267735
0739326516

0733323560
076-7457925
0729776661
0702723389
0735153342
0730780195
0731580735

070-7287279
0704497223
076-136 60 91
0707352772
0702584501

0739447320
0769312730
0739082511
0720225218
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Gabriella Séderling
Tommy Soderling
Hedda Olsson
Torbjérn Olsson
Suz Olsson
Josefine Eklund
Johanna Eklund
Bjorn Eklund
Kaysa Borg
Mattias Borg

Ida Borg

Lina Waldner-Liineburg

Angelika Liineburg
Linnéa Johansson
Maria Johansson
Niklas Johansson
Lovisa Olsson
Johanna Olsson
Mathilda Johansson
Maria Johansson
Niklas Johansson
Matilda Persson
Torgny Persson
Carin Persson
Maya Borg
Mattias Borg

Ida Borg

Mikaela Andersson
Per Andersson
Katarina Carlsson
Mirjam Ardenfors
Samuel Ardenfors
Nelly Séderling
Kim Wouda

Spelare
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Ledare
Spelare
Ledare
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Ledare
Spelare
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Ledare
Spelare
Foralder
Foralder
Spelare
Ledare
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Spelare
Ledare

0725705873
0706026233
076-0279362
0706-974484
0702934196
076-0253235
076-0250514
070-9776644
073-854 04 90
0734-261920
0766104450
076-0098249
076-0438613
0706111502
070-7226316
0706882144
0703966770
0702532886
0766450988
070-7226316
0706882144
0722437386
0702652273
0730650220
0725881034
0734-261920
0766104450
0729760859
0702013540
0705262288
076-0149310
0725861683
0732396834
0702556711
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Camilla Séderling
Sara Hiltunen
Helena Hiltunen
Marko Hiltunen
Selma Olsson
Tony Olsson
Pernilla Olsson
Stina Eriksson
Lars Eriksson
Petra Eriksson
Tilde Berglind
Therese Berglind
Mikael Berglind
Tuva Barth

Sofia Barth
Henrik Barth
Tobias Jakobsson

Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Foralder
Spelare
Ledare
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Foralder
Foralder

0707384894
0739777098
0709779680
0761422524

0707577708
0739712009
072-552 0101
070-3239404
070-22591 81
0769210865
0739082511
0720225218
0702322230
0702322230
070-222 66 82
0707916579
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